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2000 1A8¥= 202543ARFR 39 RTONA 5 —-H15(20244F Q1K)

Microsoft AWS Microsoft Azure Google Cloud Allbaba Oracle Others

3%

General Electric

E-IV—AH15(2024)

Amazon Pinduoduo Douyin JD.com Taobao Tmall Walmart Others

Exxon Mobile

Walmart

NTT Docomo

TIHNILETIH(2023)

Royal Duch Shell Google Meta Amazon Baidu JD.com  Others
N\ S
N
2% 2%~_

HFT © Investment News; Corporate Information; Synergy Research Group; ECDB; Statista

Tiktok Tencent
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Apple
Microsoft
NVIDIA
Amazon
Alphabet
Meta
Tesla
TSMC
Broadcon
Tencent
Netflix
Oracle
Alibaba
SAP
ASML
Samsung
Salesforce
Cisco

IBM

329
326
285
278
269
245

231

421
410

604

917
885
822

H 7 : CompaniesMarketCap
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2,145

2,903
2,769
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W REEE
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3,331

BEIOEEES 2D
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TAYADTORERETT, HREFONTEIL L= SHD 35,

United States

FEIC & S FFFIISHEAERRICE <. 2014FH 5 2023F (12H°
T TES SN ONTENE 59 %,

67.22

Tencent Holdings

Ping An Insurance Group China 7.76
) Baidu United Kingdom 3.78
Alibaba Group
Chinese Academy of Sciences Germany §1.91
IBM Sweden §1.89
China Mobile
France §1.69
Netease
Alphabet Canada §1.61
ByteDance Israel J]1.52
State Grid _
Tsinghua University India §1.39
Huawei South Korea | 1.39
Zhejiang University Singapore |1-14
BBK Electronics
Samsung Electronics 141 Japan | 0.68
Adobe r 124 United Arab Emirates |0.41
Microsoft 80 .
NTT 45 - us Japan Australia 0.37
Sony Group 32 I China Republic of Korea Spain |0.36

H8# : WIPO, based on patent data from EconSight/IFI Claims; Stanford University’s Institute for Human-Centered Artificial Intelligence
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